Bussmann (Eaton)
FUSE CERAMIC 15A 250VAC 3AB 3AG
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Circuit Protection
BK/MDA-15-R.pdf
Out Stock
0 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
PRICE
1 pcs $1.58
5 pcs $1.528
10 pcs $1.43
50 pcs $1.183
100 pcs $0.986
250 pcs $0.961
500 pcs $0.813
1000 pcs $0.715
5000 pcs $0.641
BK/MDA-15-R Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
If you are interested to buy BK/MDA-15-R,Just Email us.
our sales team will reply you within 24 hours
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage Rating - DC: -
Voltage Rating - AC: 250V
Size / Dimension: 0.250" Dia x 1.250" L (6.35mm x 31.75mm)
Series: MDA
Response Time: Slow
Packaging: Bulk
Package / Case: 3AB, 3AG, 1/4" x 1-1/4"
Operating Temperature: -
Mounting Type: Holder
Melting I²t: 336.82
Fuse Type: Cartridge, Ceramic
DC Cold Resistance: 0.00553 Ohm
Current Rating: 15A
Color: -
Breaking Capacity @ Rated Voltage: 750A
Approvals: CE, CSA, UL
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
BK/MDA-15-R Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
BK/MDA-2-1/2
FUSE CERAMIC 2.5A 250VAC 3AB 3AG
Eaton
RFQ
BK/MDA-15
FUSE CERAMIC 15A 250VAC 3AB 3AG
Eaton
RFQ
BK/MDA-15NX
FUSE CERAMIC 15A 250VAC 3AB 3AG
Eaton
RFQ
BK/MDA-2-1/2-R
FUSE CERAMIC 2.5A 250VAC 3AB 3AG
Eaton
RFQ
BK/MDA-2
FUSE CERAMIC 2A 250VAC 3AB 3AG
Eaton
RFQ
BK/MDA-12-R
FUSE CERAMIC 12A 250VAC 3AB 3AG
Eaton
RFQ
BK/MDA-12
FUSE CERAMIC 12A 250VAC 3AB 3AG
Eaton
RFQ
BK/MDA-12NR
FUSE CERAMIC 12A 250VAC 3AB 3AG
Eaton
RFQ
BK/MDA-10NX
FUSE CERAMIC 10A 250VAC 3AB 3AG
Eaton
RFQ
BK/MDA-15BX
FUSE CERAMIC 15A 250VAC 3AB 3AG
Eaton
RFQ
MIC2010.VP
FUSE AUTO 10A 32VDC BLADE MINI
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
BK/FLF-40
FUSE AUTOMOTIVE 40A AUTO LINK
Eaton
RFQ
3404.2322.23
FUSE BOARD MNT 500MA 125VAC/VDC
Schurter Inc.
RFQ
MDA-1-R
FUSE CERAMIC 1A 250VAC 3AB 3AG
Eaton
RFQ
021301.6M
FUSE GLASS 1.6A 250VAC 5X20MM
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
T049058
GAS DISCHARGE TUBE
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
2036-23-SM
GDT 230V 20% 10KA SURFACE MOUNT
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
0ZCF0110FF2C
PTC RESTTBLE 33V 1.10A CHIP 2920
Bel Fuse Inc.
RFQ
MF-RX375-2
FUSE PTC RESETTABLE
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
SMDA24C-7.TBT
TVS DIODE 24VWM 43VC
Semtech Corporation
RFQ
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...